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SUMSNSIINe
@ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 922-1-01307-3

Account Name wdwadiasaniy

Branch Name TAK BAI BR.

Currency THB

Address 7/55 a.wAua M:M 1 druatds dinaaniu 96 96110

01/10/2024 09:36:06 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -13,860.00] .00 41,944 ,731.75/0922
01/10/2024 10:33:22  |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -188,088.47) .00 41,756,643.28|0922
01/10/2024 10:35:18 |670069 OoT0S TFR-9226005249 -632.00 .00 41,756,111.28/0922
01/10/2024 10:37:11_ |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00f .00 41,755,411.28{0922
01/10/2024 14:24:58 |670074 SDCH 1,670.00f .00 41,757,081.28{0922
01/10/2024 14:27:21  [670074 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -20,790.00, .00 41,736,291.28|0922
01/10/2024 14:29:10  [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -19,500.00] .00 41,716,791.28|0922
01/10/2024 14:35:20 |670074 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -4,695.00{ .00 41,712,196.28)0922
01/10/2024 17:01:48 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,800.00{ .00 41,709,396.28|0700
01/10/2024 19:59:24 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,000.00 00 41,704,396.28|0700
01/10/2024 19:59:24 190180 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -5,000.00 .00 41,699,396.28|0700
02/10/2024 14:04:43  |670074 SDCH 350.00{ .00 41,699,746.28(0922
02/10/2024 18:31:50 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,600.00{ .00 41,698,146.28|0700
02/10/2024 18:31:54 90180 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -3,299.53| .00 41,694,846.75/0700
02/10/2024 18:32:33  |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -265,320.00, .00 41,429,526.75/0700
03/10/2024 15:34:21 |670074 SDCH 850.00, .00 41,430,376.75/0922
03/10/2024 16:18:13 6999221 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,187.00] .00 41,426,189.75|0922
03/10/2024 16:27:12  |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,060.00] .00 41,420,129.75|0922
04/10/2024 13:45:30 |670069 SDCH 670.00f .00 41,420,799.75|0922
04/10/2024 13:47:58 [670069 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -805.00 00 41,419,994.75|0922
04/10/2024 15:18:18 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -10,122.00, .00 41,409,872.75|0922
07/10/2024 15:34:23 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,480.00] .00 41,411,352.75|0922
07/10/2024 15:49:44 [670074 SDCH 32,070.00] .00 41,443,422.75|0922
07/10/2024 15:52:54 |670074 QOTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,575.00{ .00 41,441,847.75|0922
07/10/2024 17:01:26 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -47,050.00, .00 41,394,797.75|0700
08/10/2024 14:49:48 670069 SDCH 1,320.00] .00 41,396,117.75|0922
08/10/2024 15:29:03 670069 QT0S TFR-9226005249 -5,400.00] .00 41,390,717.75|0922
09/10/2024 13:55:29 670074 SDCH 5,205.00] .00 41,395,922.75|0922
10/10/2024 10:54:13  [937072 BSDO02 Narathiwat Pol/200905 700.00f .00 41,396,622.75|108682
10/10/2024 14:06:57 1670074 QTOS TFR-9226005249 -23,809.00; .00 41,372,813.75|0922
10/10/2024 14:33:44 1670069 SDCH 1,370.00] .00 41,374,183.75|0922
10/10/2024 16:32:14 1670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -48,170.00, .00 41,326,013.75|0922
11/10/2024 10:41:26  [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,911.00] .00 41,321,102.75|0922
11/10/2024 10:43:34 1670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,628.00] .00 41,319,474.75|0922
11/10/2024 11:51:51  |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5640.001 .00 41,313,834.75/0922
11/10/2024 14:45:49 |670069 SDCH 16,901.90| .00 41,330,736.65)0922
15/10/2024 12:58:44 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,500.00] .00 41,332,236.65|0922
15/10/2024 14:12:22  |670069 SDCH 6,420.72] .00 41,338,657.37]0922
15/10/2024 14:15:21  |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,238.00) .00 41,337,419.37/0922
16/10/2024 13:13:47 1670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -25413.00 .00 41,312,006.3710922
16/10/2024 14:45:43 |670074 SDCH 1,210.00] .00 41,313,216.37]0922
16/10/2024 14:46:55 [670074 SDCH 2,148.02| .00 41,315,364.39|0922
17/10/2024 13:59:58 |670074 SDCH 1,390.00] .00 41,316,754.39|0922
17/10/2024 15:40:05 193999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -8,750.00] .00 41,308,004.39|0922
17/10/2024 18:04:16  [90180 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -1,236.00] .00 41,306,768.39]0700
18/10/2024 12:12:37 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -17,992.00] .00 41,288,776.39|0922
18/10/2024 15:05:40 [670074 SDCH 8,015.79] .00 41,296,792.18|0922
21/10/2024 10:22:21  |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 4,285.35| .00 41,301,077.53|0922
21/10/2024 12:48:20 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,600.00] .00 41,302,577.53|0922
21/10/2024 14:37:30 670069 SDCH 17,043.75| .00 41,319,621.28|0922
22/10/2024 14:03:35 670074 SDCH 1,105.00] .00 41,320,726.28|0922




24/10/2024 02:50:12 193999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -393,218.19] .00 40,927,508.09|0922
24/10/2024 02:50:12  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -566,251.00] .00 40,871,257.09/0922
24/10/2024 10:32:07 |AB0002 IORSDT 002-0937348423 17,609.00 .00 40,888,866.09{0922
24/10/2024 11:13:56  [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -10,623.00] .00 40,878,243.09|0922
24/10/2024 11:16:02 |670074 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -16,038.00f .00 40,862,205.09(0922
24/10/2024 11:18:28 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,093.60] .00 40,840,111.49|0922
24/10/2024 11:20:51 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -7,635.00] .00 40,832,476.49/0922
24/10/2024 15:18:21 |670074 SDCH 10,666.40| .00 40,843,142.89/0922
24/10/2024 18:10:17 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00] .00 40,842,762.89|0700
24/10/2024 18:10:25 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,000.00] .00 40,838,762.89(0700
24/10/2024 18:10:56 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -439,020.00{ .00 40,399,742.89(0700
25/10/2024 15:33:26  [670069 SDCH 17,230.00, .00 40.416,972.89|0922
25/10/2024 15:35:39  |670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -6,387.00 .00 40,410,585.89|0922
25/10/2024 15:40:20 [670069 SDTRC 10010098/9221013073 19,295.62| .00 40,429,881.51|0922
25/10/2024 15:51:15 [670069 SDTRC 10116991/9221013073 37,755,400.00] .00 78,185,281.51)0922
28/10/2024 14:37:03 |ITBANK PBSWP 99795-24020105 -2,750.00 .00 78,182,5631.51)0922
28/10/2024 14:58:05 1670074 SDCH 253.05] .00 78,182,784.5610922
28/10/2024 14:59:31 |670074 SDCH 11,994.18] .00 78,194,778.74]0922
28/10/2024 16:29:07 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -4,000.00, .00 78,190,778.74/0922
28/10/2024 16:29:07 193999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -76,112.00] .00 78,114,666.74/0922
28/10/2024 16:29:08 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -68,300.00] .00 78,046,366.74|0922
28/10/2024 16:29:09 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -310,215.00{ .00 77,736,151.74/0922
28/10/2024 16:29:10 193999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -3,002,239.48( .00 74,733,912.26|0922
28/10/2024 17:01:31 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -30,015.00] .00 74,703,897.26{0700
29/10/2024 15:04:33 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9053052437 12,020.00] .00 74,715,917.26{0905
29/10/2024 15:24:19 |670074 SDCH 1,440.001 .00 74,717,357.26/0922
29/10/2024 15:28:23 |670074 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -6,800.00, .00 74,710,557.26/0922
29/10/2024 15:32:26 [670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00) .00 74,709,307.26[{0922
29/10/2024 15:35:27 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -147,100.00[ .00 74,562,207.26|0922
29/10/2024 15:47:16  |670074 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -35,937.32| .00 74,526,269.94/0922
29/10/2024 15:51:15 1670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,026.25| .00 74,504,243.69/0922
29/10/2024 15:58:23 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -68,155.79 00 74,436,087.90{0922
29/10/2024 16:03:27 |670074 oT0S TFR-9226005249 -259,665.00{ .00 74,176,422.90{0922
29/10/2024 16:05:29 [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -27,255.71] .00 74,149,167.19/0922
29/10/2024 16:13:51 |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -133,175.42[ .00 74,015,991.77|0922
29/10/2024 17:00:47 190155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -18,134.69| .00 73,997,857.08/0700
29/10/2024 18:27:29 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00{ .00 73,982,557.08/0700
29/10/2024 18:27:51 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -111,482.33] .00 73,871,074.75[0700
29/10/2024 18:27:54 190180 oT0S TFR-9226005249 -170,700.00] .00 73,700,374.75[0700
30/10/2024 09:42:19 670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -28,260.00f .00 73,672,114.75/0922
30/10/2024 09:44:42 670074 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -39,219.89( .00 73,632,894.86[0922
30/10/2024 09:46:40 1670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -13,185.73 00 73,619,709.13]0922
30/10/2024 09:50:20 |670074 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -525.98| .00 73,619,183.15/0922
30/10/2024 10:48:21  |670069 oT0S TFR-9226005249 -19,572.00 00 73,599,611.15{0922
30/10/2024 14:05:28 [670069 SDCH 7,121.68[ .00 73,606,732.83]0922
30/10/2024 14:14:34 [931010 BSW14 nuw./200000 -5,078.40[ .00 73,601,654.43[108682
30/10/2024 14:18:06  [K19294 PASWP 9294-96900000390000001 -137,418.00 00 73.464,236.43|0922
30/10/2024 18:27:59 190180 QOTOS TFR-9226005249 -28,785.00 .00 73,435,451.43|0700
30/10/2024 18:28:08 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -69,700.00/ .00 73,365,751.43|0700
31/10/2024 14:08:04 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220323257 70.00] .00 73,365,821.43)0922
31/10/2024 14:11:08  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -22,050.00{ .00 73,343,771.43|0922
31/10/2024 16:30:05 |[480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -126,166.66] .00 73,217,604.77[0922
31/10/2024 16:42:26 |670074 SDCH 4,540.00 00 73,222,144.77|0922
31/10/2024 16:48:12  [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -47,743.00 00 73,174,401.77|0922
31/10/2024 16:54:22 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,285.35( .00 73,170,116.42/0922
31/10/2024 16:59:00 1670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,127.78] .00 73.168,988.64)0922
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01/10/2024 09:36:06 |670074 |[CWTRC 9220565129 10128838 -13,860.00] .00, -13,860.00{0922
01/10/2024 09:36:06 [670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 13,860.00] .00 .00{0922
01/10/2024 10:33:22 |670069 [CWTRC 9220056232 10128881 -188,088.47| .00 -188,088.47|0922
01/10/2024 10:33:22 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 188,088.47f .00 .00]0922
01/10/2024 10:35:18 |670069 |CWTRC 9220056232 10128920 -532.00{ .00 -532.00]0922
01/10/2024 10:35:18 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 532.00 .00 00[0922
01/10/2024 10:37:11 |670069 [CWTRC 9220122766 10128921 -700.00{ .00 -700.00{0922
01/10/2024 10:37:11_|670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 700.00p .00 .00]0922
01/10/2024 14:27:21 [670074 |[CWTRC 9220436310 10128880 -20,790.00] .00| -20,790.00]0922
01/10/2024 14:27:21 |670074 |OTID Qverdraft protection 20,790.00f .00 .00{0922
01/10/2024 14:29:10 |670074 |CWTRC 9220436310 10128900 -19,500.00{ .00 -19,500.00{0922
01/10/2024 14:29:10 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 19,500.00 .00 00{0922
01/10/2024 14:35:20 |670074 [CWTRC 9220423820 10128897 -4,595.00[ .00| -4,595.00[0922
01/10/2024 14:35:20 |670074 |[OTID Overdraft protection 4,595.000 .00 .00]0922
01/10/2024 17:01:48 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128836TR| 10128836 -2,800.00] .00 -2,800.00{0700
01/10/2024 17:01:48 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,800.00 .00 .00{0700
01/10/2024 19:59:24 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1  |10128946 -5,000.00 .00 -5,000.00{0700
01/10/2024 19:59:24 |90180 oTID Overdraft protection 5,000.00{ .00 .00{0700
01/10/2024 19:59:24 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1  |10128947 -5,000.00 00 -5,000.00{0700
01/10/2024 19:59:24 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 5,000.00 .00 .00/0700
02/10/2024 18:31:50 /90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1  [10128922 -1,600.00f .00 -1,600.00{0700
02/10/2024 18:31:50 /90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,600.00] .00 .00]0700
02/10/2024 18:31:54 |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R1 10128923 -3,299.53( .00 -3,299.53/0700
02/10/2024 18:31:54 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 3,299.53] .00 .00]0700
02/10/2024 18:32:33 |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:927 ICAS INCL R1  |10128870 -265,320.00( .00 -265,320.00{0700
02/10/2024 18:32:33 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 265,320.00[ .00 .00]0700
03/10/2024 16:18:13 16999221 |CWTRC 9220122898 10128929 -4,187.00 .00 -4,187.00]0922
03/10/2024 16:18:13 6999221 |OTID Overdraft protection 4,187.00 00 .00]0922
03/10/2024 16:27:12 |670069 |CWTRC 9220243806 10128899 -6,060.00[ .00 -6,060.00]0922
03/10/2024 16:27:12 [670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 6,060.00 .00 .00{0922
04/10/2024 13:47:58 |670069 |CWTRC 10128936 10128936 -805.00] .00 -805.00{0922
04/10/2024 13:47:58 |670069 |OTID Qverdraft protection 805.00f .00 .00]0922
04/10/2024 15:18:18 670074 |CWTRC 9220321963 10128924 -10,122.00] .00 -10,122.00{0922
04/10/2024 15:18:18 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 10,122.00 00 .00{0922
07/10/2024 15:52:54 |670074 |CWTRC 9220313472 10128944 -1,5675.00) .00 -1,5675.00/0922
07/10/2024 15:52:54 670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,575.00] .00 .00{0922
07/10/2024 17:01:26 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128949TR| 10128949 -47,050.00, .00 -47,050.00{0700
07/10/2024 17:01:26 |90155 OTID Qverdraft protection 47,050.00f .00 .00[0700
08/10/2024 15:29:03 |670069 |CWTRC 9220258536 10128945 -5,400.00] .00 -5,400.00/0922
08/10/2024 15:29:03 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 5,400.00 .00 .00{0922
10/10/2024 14:06:57 |670074 CWTRC 9220236540 10128933 -23,809.00] .00 -23,809.00]0922
10/10/2024 14:06:57 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 23,809.00] .00 .00]0922
10/10/2024 16:32:14 |670069 |CWTRC 9221007006 10128941 -48,170.00 00 -48,170.00{0922
10/10/2024 16:32:14 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 48,170.00 00 .00{0922
11/10/2024 10:41:26 |670069 |CWTRC 9220280175 10128937 -4,911.00] .00 -4,911.00{0922
11/10/2024 10:41:26 |670068 |OTID Qverdraft protection 4,911.00] .00 .00{0922
11/10/2024 10:43:34 |670069 |CWTRC 9221150747 10128931 -1,628.00 00 -1,628.00]0922
11/10/2024 10:43:34 [670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,628.00 00 .00]0922
11/10/2024 11:51:51 |670074 |CWTRC 9220211734 10128902 -5,640.00 00 -5,640.00]0922
11/10/2024 11:51:51 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 5,640.00 00 .00]0922
15/10/2024 14:15:21 |670069 |CWTRC 9221064336 10128934 -1,238.00] .00 -1,238.00{0922




15/10/2024 14:15:21 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,238.00] .00 .00{0922
16/10/2024 13:13:47 |670069 |CWTRC 9220215489 10128930 -25,413.00] .00 -25,413.00{0922
16/10/2024 13:13:47 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 25,413.00f .00 .00{0922
17/10/2024 18:04:16 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1_ |10128925 -1,236.000 .00 -1,236.00/0700
17/10/2024 18:04:16 {90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,236.00 .00 .00]0700
18/10/2024 12:12:37 |670069 [CWTRC 9220249820 10128928 -17,992.00] .00 -17,992.00{0922
18/10/2024 12:12:37 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 17,992.00) .00 .00]0922
24/10/2024 11:13:56 |670074 [CWTRC 9220535696 10128813 -10,623.00, .00 -10,623.00{0922
24/10/2024 11:13:56 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 10,623.00, .00 .00{0922
24/10/2024 11:16:02 |670074 [CWTRC 9220535696 10128852 -16,038.00 00, -16,038.00{0922
24/10/2024 11:16:02_|670074 _ [OTID Overdraft protection 16,038.00] .00 .00{0922
24/10/2024 11:18:28 [670074 |CWTRC 9220535696 10128867 -22,093.60 00 -22,093.60{0922
24/10/2024 11:18:28 [670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 22,093.60 .00 .00{0922
24/10/2024 11:20:51 [670074 |CWTRC 9220535696 10128898 -7,635.00 .00 -7,635.00{0922
24/10/2024 11:20:51 [670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 7,635.00] .00 .00{0922
24/10/2024 18:10:17 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1  |10128903 -380.00f .00 -380.00{0700
24/10/2024 18:10:17 90180 OTID Qverdraft protection 380.00] .00 .00{0700
24/10/2024 18:10:25 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10128912 -4,000.00] .00 -4,000.00{0700
24/10/2024 18:10:25 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00 .00 .00{0700
24/10/2024 18:10:56 190180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1__ [10128950 -439,020.00{ .00 -439,020.00)0700
24/10/2024 18:10:56 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 439,020.00] .00 .00]0700
25/10/2024 15:35:39 670069 |CWTRC 9220210088 10128927 -6,387.00] .00 -6,387.00{0922
25/10/2024 15:35:39 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 6,387.00] .00 .00]0922
28/10/2024 17:01:31 190155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128942TR{ 10128942 -30,015.00, .00 -30,015.00{0700
28/10/2024 17:01:31 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 30,015.00{ .00 .00{0700
29/10/2024 15:28:23 [670074 |[CWTPC 10128955 -6,800.00 00 -6,800.00]0922
29/10/2024 15:28:23 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 6,800.00 .00 .00]0922
29/10/2024 156:32:26 670074 |CWTPC 10128956 -1,250.00] .00 -1,250.00{0922
29/10/2024 15:32:26 [670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00] .00 .00]0922
29/10/2024 15:35:27 [670074 |CWTRC 9227400006 10128961 -147,100.00 00 -147,100.00{0922
29/10/2024 15:35:27 |670074 [OTID Overdraft protection 147,100.00 00 .00{0922
29/10/2024 15:47:16 [670074 [CWTRC 9051016964 10128952 -35,937.32 00 -35,937.32(0922
29/10/2024 15:47:16 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 35,937.32 00 .00]0922
29/10/2024 15:51:15 670074 |CWTRC 9321251189 10128963 -22,026.25 00 -22,026.25/0922
29/10/2024 15:51:15 [670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 22,026.25 00 .00]0922
29/10/2024 15:58:23 670074 |CWTRC 9056009273 10128954 -68,155.79 00 -68,155.79|0922
29/10/2024 15:58:23 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 68,155.79] .00 .00]0922
29/10/2024 16:03:27 [670074 |CWTRC 9220108127 10128957 -259,665.00] .00 -259,665.00{0922
29/10/2024 16:03:27 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 259,665.00] .00 .00{0922
29/10/2024 16:05:29 |670074 [CWTRC 9051016964 10128964 -27,255.71] .00 -27,255.71[{0922
29/10/2024 16:05:29 670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 27,255.71] .00 .00{0922
29/10/2024 16:13:51 |670069 [CWTRC 9221147061 10128971 -133,175.42 00 -133,175.42|10922
29/10/2024 16:13:51 [670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 133,175.42| .00 .00]0922
29/10/2024 17:00:47 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128970TR{10128970 -18,134.69| .00 -18,134.69[0700
29/10/2024 17:00:47 [90155 OTID QOverdraft protection 18,134.69] .00 .00]0700
29/10/2024 18:27:29 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1  [10128951 -15,300.00 00 -15,300.00{0700
29/10/2024 18:27:29 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00 00 00]0700
29/10/2024 18:27:51 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1_ [10128958 -111,482.33] .00 -111,482.33|0700
29/10/2024 18:27:51 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 111,482.33] .00 .00]0700
29/10/2024 18:27:54 190180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R1 10128959 -170,700.00; .00 -170,700.00]0700
29/10/2024 18:27:54 (90180 QOTID Overdraft protection 170,700.00] .00 .00{0700
30/10/2024 09:42:19 [670074 |CWTRC 922600735 10128965 -28,260.00f .00 -28,260.00{0922
30/10/2024 09:42:19 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 28,260.00 .00 .00{0922
30/10/2024 09:44:42 [670074 |CWTRC 9226000735 10128966 -39,219.89] .00 -39,219.89(0922
30/10/2024 09:44:42 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 39,219.89] .00 .00]0922
30/10/2024 09:46:40 |670074 |[CWTRC 9226000735 10128967 -13,185.73] .00 -13,185.73]0922
30/10/2024 09:46:40 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 13,185.73 00 .00]0922
30/10/2024 09:50:20 [670074 |CWTRC 9226000735 10128968 -525.98[ .00 -525.98/0922
30/10/2024 09:50:20 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 525.98] .00 .00{0922
30/10/2024 10:48:21 [670069 |CWTRC 9140363317 10128932 -19,572.00 00 -19,572.00{0922
30/10/2024 10:48:21 [670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 19,572.00] .00 .00]0922
30/10/2024 18:27:59 |90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R1 10128926 -28,785.00] .00 -28,785.00/0700




30/10/2024 18:27:59 190180 QTID Overdraft protection 28,785.00] .00 .00{0700
30/10/2024 18:28:08 (90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:131 ICAS INCL R1 10128962 -69,700.00] .00 -69,700.00{0700
30/10/2024 18:28:08 [90180 OoTID Overdraft protection 69,700.00] .00 .00]0700
31/10/2024 16:30:05 1480260 |CWTRC 10131289 -126,166.66] .00 -126,166.66[0922
31/10/2024 16:30:05 [480260 |OTID Overdraft protection 126,166.66| .00 .00]0922
31/10/2024 16:48:12 |670074 |CWTPC 10128979 -47,743.00[ .00 -47,743.00/0922
31/10/2024 16:48:12 1670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 47,743.00] .00 .00{0922
31/10/2024 16:54:22 |670074 |CWTPC 10128976 -4,285.35| .00 -4,285.35(0922
31/10/2024 16:54:22 [670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 428535 .00 .00/0922
31/10/2024 16:59:00 |670074 |CWTPC 10128975 -1,127.78] .00 -1,127.78[0922
31/10/2024 16:59:00 670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,127.78] .00, .00]0922
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